Approvals:
Date:
Page 1 of 16
Catalog Number:
TAG-LN Series
Linear LED Floodlight - White or RGB
Philips Wide-Lite reserves the right to change specifications and dimensions without notice. Lamp and electrical specifications / availability
subject to change by manufacturer without notice.  Please refer to detailed specification sheets for additional information and spec details.

Beam
(hor.)
10%
Beam
(vert.)
NEMA
Beam
(hor.)
NEMA
Beam
(vert.)
LED
# of
LEDs
IES File #*
TAG-LN-12-RGB* SP9 454 11,029 8.4 9.1 19.2 19.2 2H 2V Lumiled Rebel 12 TAG-LN-12-RGB-SP9.IES
SP12 464 7,549 12.3 13.1 23.7 23.8 2H 2V Lumiled Rebel 12 TAG-LN-12-RGB-SP12.IES
FL18 434 3,514 16.8 18.7 34.3 35.7 3H 3V Lumiled Rebel 12 TAG-LN-12-RGB-FL18.IES
FL30 413 986 30.4 30.2 64.0 63.9 4H 4V Lumiled Rebel 12 TAG-LN-12-RGB-FL30.IES
FL70 350 229 71.1 70.9 133.2 133.1 7H 7V Lumiled Rebel 12 TAG-LN-12-RGB-FL70.IES
TAG-LN-12-NW/CW* SP9 822 21,260 7.9 8.5 18.6 18.0 2H 1V Lumiled Rebel 12 TAG-LN-12-WHT-SP9.IES
SP12 924 14,573 12.2 13.1 24.1 23.6 2H 2V Lumiled Rebel 12 TAG-LN-12-WHT-SP12.IES
FL18 890 7,005 17.3 19.1 34.4 35.9 3H 3V Lumiled Rebel 12 TAG-LN-12-WHT-FL18.IES
FL30 847 2,021 30.4 30.2 64.0 63.9 4H 4V Lumiled Rebel 12 TAG-LN-12-WHT-FL30.IES
FL70 718 469 71.1 70.9 133.2 133.1 7H 7V Lumiled Rebel 12 TAG-LN-12-WHT-FL70.IES
TAG Linear 24-LED
Cat No. Optic
Initial
Lumens

Beam
(hor.)
10%
Beam
(vert.)
NEMA
Beam
(hor.)
NEMA
Beam
(vert.)
LED
# of
LEDs
IES File #*
TAG-LN-24-RGB* SP9 908 22,057 8.4 9.1 19.2 19.2 2H 2V Lumiled Rebel 24 TAG-LN-24-RGB-SP9.IES
SP12 929 15,114 12.3 13.1 23.7 23.8 2H 2V Lumiled Rebel 24 TAG-LN-24-RGB-SP12.IES
FL18 868 7,029 16.8 18.7 34.3 35.7 3H 3V Lumiled Rebel 24 TAG-LN-24-RGB-FL18.IES
FL30 827 1,973 30.4 30.2 64.0 63.9 4H 4V Lumiled Rebel 24 TAG-LN-24-RGB-FL30.IES
FL70 700 458 71.1 70.9 133.2 133.1 7H 7V Lumiled Rebel 24 TAG-LN-24-RGB-FL70.IES
TAG-LN-24-NW/CW* SP9 1,644 42,545 7.9 8.5 18.6 18.0 2H 1V Lumiled Rebel 24 TAG-LN-24-WHT-SP9.IES
SP12 1,851 29,193 12.2 13.1 24.1 23.6 2H 2V Lumiled Rebel 24 TAG-LN-24-WHT-SP12.IES
FL18 1,781 14,081 17.3 19.1 34.4 35.9 3H 3V Lumiled Rebel 24 TAG-LN-24-WHT-FL18.IES
FL30 1,694 4,042 30.4 30.2 64.0 63.9 4H 4V Lumiled Rebel 24 TAG-LN-24-WHT-FL30.IES
FL70 1,435 938 71.1 70.9 133.2 133.1 7H 7V Lumiled Rebel 24 TAG-LN-24-WHT-FL70.IES
*Please read special notes on bottom of page 7 for important photometric information.
*Please read special notes on bottom of page 7 for important photometric information.
TAG Linear 12-LED
Page 7 of 16Type: Job:

Beam
(hor.)
10%
Beam
(vert.)
NEMA
Beam
(hor.)
NEMA
Beam
(vert.)
LED
# of
LEDs
IES File #*
TAG-LN-36-RGB* SP9 1,362 33,086 8.4 9.1 19.2 19.2 2H 2V Lumiled Rebel 36 TAG-LN-36-RGB-SP9.IES
SP12 1,393 22,663 12.3 13.1 23.7 23.8 2H 2V Lumiled Rebel 36 TAG-LN-36-RGB-SP12.IES
FL18 1,303 10,543 16.8 18.7 34.3 35.7 3H 3V Lumiled Rebel 36 TAG-LN-36-RGB-FL18.IES
FL30 1,240 2,959 30.4 30.2 64.0 63.9 4H 4V Lumiled Rebel 36 TAG-LN-36-RGB-FL30.IES
FL70 1,050 687 71.1 70.9 133.2 133.1 7H 7V Lumiled Rebel 36 TAG-LN-36-RGB-FL70.IES
TAG-LN-36-NW/CW* SP9 2,466 63,805 7.9 8.5 18.6 18.0 2H 1V Lumiled Rebel 36 TAG-LN-36-WHT-SP9.IES
SP12 2,772 43,735 12.2 13.1 24.1 23.6 2H 2V Lumiled Rebel 36 TAG-LN-36-WHT-SP12.IES
FL18 2,672 21,031 17.3 19.1 34.4 35.9 3H 3V Lumiled Rebel 36 TAG-LN-36-WHT-FL18.IES
FL30 2,541 6,063 30.4 30.2 64.0 63.9 4H 4V Lumiled Rebel 36 TAG-LN-36-WHT-FL30.IES
FL70 2,153 1,408 71.1 70.9 133.2 133.1 7H 7V Lumiled Rebel 36 TAG-LN-36-WHT-FL70.IES
Cat No. Optic
Initial
Lumens
Max

Beam
(hor.)
10%
Beam
(vert.)
NEMA
Beam
(hor.)
NEMA
Beam
(vert.)
LED
# of
LEDs
IES File #*
TAG-LN-72-RGB* SP9 2,724 66,172 8.4 9.1 19.2 19.2 2H 2V Lumiled Rebel 72 TAG-LN-72-RGB-SP9.IES
SP12 2,785 45,326 12.3 13.1 23.7 23.8 2H 2V Lumiled Rebel 72 TAG-LN-72-RGB-SP12.IES
FL18 2,605 21,086 16.8 18.7 34.3 35.7 3H 3V Lumiled Rebel 72 TAG-LN-72-RGB-FL18.IES
FL30 2,481 5,919 30.4 30.2 64.0 63.9 4H 4V Lumiled Rebel 72 TAG-LN-72-RGB-FL30.IES
FL70 1,682 1,100 71.1 70.9 133.2 133.1 7H 7V Lumiled Rebel 72 TAG-LN-72-RGB-FL70.IES
TAG-LN-72-NW/CW* SP9 4,931 127,610 7.9 8.5 18.6 18.0 2H 1V Lumiled Rebel 72 TAG-LN-72-WHT-SP9.IES
SP12 5,545 87,470 12.2 13.1 24.1 23.6 2H 2V Lumiled Rebel 72 TAG-LN-72-WHT-SP12.IES
FL18 5,343 42,062 17.3 19.1 34.4 35.9 3H 3V Lumiled Rebel 72 TAG-LN-72-WHT-FL18.IES
FL30 5,083 12,126 30.4 30.2 64.0 63.9 4H 4V Lumiled Rebel 72 TAG-LN-72-WHT-FL30.IES
FL70 4,306 2,815 71.1 70.9 133.2 133.1 7H 7V Lumiled Rebel 72 TAG-LN-72-WHT-FL70.IES
TAG Photometric Data
Page 8 of 16Type: Job:
TAG-LN Series
Linear LED Floodlight - White or RGB